Appllete Tribunal, Municipal Corporation of Delhi

CIVIL CAUSE LIST DATED 12-09-2025 Total Cases:41

S.No. Case Type

Case No. Title

FRESH APPEAL

1

2

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

MISCELLENOUS

3 ATMCD MISC.

4 ATMCD MISC.

5 ATMCD MISC.

6 ATMCD MISC.

7 ATMCD APPEAL
8 ATMCD APPEAL
9 ATMCD APPEAL
10 ATMCD APPEAL
11  ATMCD APPEAL
12 ATMCD APPEAL
13 ATMCD APPEAL
14  ATMCD APPEAL
15 ATMCD APPEAL
16 ATMCD APPEAL
17 ATMCD APPEAL
18 ATMCD APPEAL
19 ATMCD APPEAL
ARGUMENT

20 ATMCD APPEAL
21  ATMCD APPEAL
22  ATMCD APPEAL
23  ATMCD APPEAL

620/25 SARLAVs. MCD

621/25 SARLAVs. MCD

70/23  NISHA NARANG AND ORS. Vs. MCD

71/23 PREETAM CHHABRA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

72/23  NISHA NARANG AND ORS. Vs. MCD

73/23 PREETAM CHHABRA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

455/25 BABITA DEVIVs. MCD

505/25 DHANSHEKHAR R.K. Vs. MCD

506/25 RAM KUMAR Vs. MCD

507/25 PUNIT SILORI AND ANR Vs. MCD

508/25 DESHNA GAIROLA AND ANR Vs. MCD

509/25 DESHNA GAIROLA AND ANR Vs. MCD

510/25 RAM KUMAR Vs. MCD

511/25 PUNIT SILORI AND ANR Vs. MCD

512/25 DHANSHEKHAR R.K.Vs. MCD

558/25 CHAMELI DEVI Vs. MCD

582/25 DR. DEEPAK MADAN Vs. MCD

583/25 ANUPAM VIBHUTI Vs. MCD

601/25 BHANWAR SINGH RAJAWAT Vs. MCD

425/14 SALWAN EDUCATION TRUST AND ANR. Vs. MCD

296/15 SHARDA SHARMA Vs. MCD

297/15 SHARDA SHARMA Vs. MCD

1099/15 NARJEET SINGH Vs. MCD



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD MISC.

999/17

324/18

325/18

367/20

368/20

145/21

146/21

147/21

199/22

328/22

644/23

746/23

861/24

697/24

990/24

59/25

113/25

13/25

ASHOK AGGARWAL Vs. MCD
SUNIL DUTT SHARMA Vs. MCD
MANMOHAN SHARMA Vs. MCD
MANOJ ROHIRA Vs. MCD

MANOJ ROHIRA Vs. MCD
SAVITRI DEVI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
LEELA DEVI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
SARVATI AND ORS. Vs. MCD
MOHD. AMEEN Vs. MCD

RINKY SINGH Vs. MCD
SATENDER SINGH Vs. MCD
SATENDER SINGH Vs. MCD
AARTI DEVI Vs. MCD

AJAY KUMAR Vs. MCD

SALWAN PUBLIC SCHOOL AND ANR. Vs. MCD
SUNIL Vs. MCD

SHAMA PARVEEN Vs. MCD

PAARDARSHITA PUBLIC WELFARE FOUNDATION (NGO)
Vs.MCD

ATMCD V. C. Link
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